Accessories Angle Grinders

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

CP3040...

ﬂl CP3040-GABTIM 1 @ 4" (100mm) Disc Guard 205 054 5213
CP3040-GASTIM 2 Rear flange 3/8" 205 054 4263
s ﬁ 3 Rear flange 5/8" 205 055 2633
5y 4 ‘::._:5:.'2’" 4 Flange nut 3/8" 205 054 4273
38" 5 Flange nut 5/8" 205 055 2643
I::l 3 Spanner Wrench (for 3/8" flange) 205 054 4293
Pin Wrench (for 3/8" flange) 205 054 4283
=35 Spanner Wrench (for 3/8" flange) 205 054 4303
5/8" Spanner Wrench (for 5/8" flange) 205 055 2953
For 3/8" & 5/8" hole disc Pin wrench (for 5/8" flange) 205 055 2943
Fosirrrmr s il CP3019-..A3 1 Exhaust hose L= 31" (0.8m) 615 875 1060
1 CP3019-..A4 2 3" (76mm) Disc Guard (A3) 615 504 1550
2 2 2 4" (100mm) Disc Guard (A4) 615 504 1600
3 Flange 615 606 5150
4 Flange 615 502 0640
s &2 4 s @ 5 Rear flange 615 503 1440
3 = 30 M4 (B4 Pin Wrench 615 802 0080
3/8"or5/8" 38" 38" ﬁ Flat Wrench 7/16" (11mm) 615 801 0030
For 3/8" & 5/8" hole disc -::f-""!?
CP3109-13A4ES 1 Exhaust hose L= 60" (1.5m) 615 875 1130
C ' CP3109-13A4 2 4" (100mm) Disc Guard 615 504 1600
2 3 Flange 615 606 5150
1 4 Flange 615 502 0640
5 Rear Flange 615 503 1440
s 4 £o95 4 Pin Wrench 615 802 0080
-::'5"‘? =3 s =4 Flat Wrench 7/16" (11mm) 615 801 0030
3/8" 075/8" 3/8" 3/8"
For 3/8" & 5/8" hole disc
CP3450-12AA5 1 5" (125mm) Disc Guard 615 504 1860
2 Rear flange M14 615 503 1590
1 5] Flange nut M14 615 502 0770
- 2 4 Safety screw 615 614 0900
, ™ 3
For 7/8" 4 Flat wrench: 205 048 4230 / Pin wrench: 205 048 6673 / Hex wrench: 895 101 1464
hole disc
CP3450-12AC45 1 4.5" (115mm) Disc Guard 615 504 2030
2 Rear flange 3/8" 205 053 3943
r 1 3 Flange nut 3/8" 205 053 3973
2 4 Safety screw 615 614 0900
_E
e 3
* 4 Flat wrench: 205 048 4230 / Pin wrench: 205 048 5003 / Hex wrench: 895 101 1464
For 7/8"
hole disc
1 CP3450-12AB5 1 5" (125mm) Disc Guard 615 504 1860
P 2 Rear flange 5/8" 615 503 1600
- 2 3 Flange nut 5/8" 615 502 0780
. = 3 4 Safety screw 615 614 0900
For 7/8" 4
hole disc
CP3450-12AC4 1 4" (100mm) Disc Guard 615 504 1880
CP3450-12AC4R 2 Flange (2) 894 017 3436
1 Flat wrench 205 048 4230
- 2 Pin wrench 205 048 5003
o 3

For 5/8"
hole disc

Flat wrench: 205 048 4230 / Pin wrench: 205 048 6673 / Hex wrench: 895 101 1464

Chicago

Pneumatic

=
[
~

GRINDING

CP3450-.. Side handle 205 052 4063
Exhaust kit 205 054 1503



